

Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number :27AAHCP0522C1ZX

1.	Legal Name	UTKRUSSHTA INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED			
2.	Trade Name, if any	UTKRUSSHTA INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED			
3.	Constitution of Business	Private Limited Company			
4.	Address of Principal Place of Business	SHOP 10, BLDG B, S. NO. 29, MANTRI PARK, KOTHRUD, KOTHRUD, Pune, Maharashtra, 411038			
5.	Date of Liability	01/07/2017			
6.	Date of Validity	From	01/07/2017	То	Not Applicable
7.	Type of Registration	Regula	r		
8.	Particulars of Approving Author	ority	Maharashtra Goods and Services Tax Act, 2017		
Signat	ure				
Name I		LALITA AJIT JADHAV			
Name		Deputy Commissioners of State Tax			
	nation	Deputy C	ommissioners of State Ta	ıx	
Desig	nation lictional Office	Deputy C		ıx	

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted on 23/02/2021 by the jurisdictional authority.



Details of Additional Place of Business(s)

GSTIN 27AAHCP0522C1ZX

Legal Name UTKRUSSHTA INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED

Trade Name, if any UTKRUSSHTA INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED

Total Number of Additional Places of Business(s) in the State



GSTIN 27AAHCP0522C1ZX

Legal Name UTKRUSSHTA INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED

Trade Name, if any UTKRUSSHTA INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED

Details of Managing / Whole-time Directors and Key Managerial Persons

Name Laxmikant Krishnarao Deshpande

Designation/Status Director

Resident of State Maharashtra

Name Priya Laxmikant Deshpande

Designation/Status Director

Resident of State Maharashtra

